
Bill Date Meter Actual (Gallons) Meter Actual (Gallons) Annual (Gallons)

9/30/2019 72 72000 18 18000 Farm 34000

10/31/2019 52 52000 5 5000 ADU 34000

11/30/2019 33 33000 4 4000 Bathhouse 60000July

12/31/2019 1 1000 7 7000 60000Aug (Worst case estimate based on Rach Bathhouse Festival Use)

1/31/2020 0 0 4 4000 60000Sept (Worst case estimate based on Rach Bathhouse Festival Use)

2/29/2020 4 4000 3 3000 Total 248000

3/31/2020 36 36000 3 3000 Allowed 273000

4/30/2020 66 66000 4 4000

5/31/2020 1 1000 2 2000

6/30/2020 13 13000 2 2000 *Bathhouse and ADU water use is all worst possible case. I am confident we will use far less in actuality.

7/31/2020 19 19000 3 3000

8/31/2020 17 17000 0 0

9/30/2020 12 12000 3 3000

10/31/2020 3 3000 2 2000

11/30/2020 2 2000 3 3000 2020

12/31/2020 3 3000 2 2000 31000

1/31/2021 0 0 3 3000

2/28/2021 0 0 4 4000

3/31/2021 5 5000 3 3000

4/30/2021 28 28000 3 3000

5/31/2021 34 34000 2 2000

6/30/2021 38 38000 4 4000

7/31/2021 59 59000 2 2000

8/31/2021 40 40000 2 2000

9/30/2021 31 31000 3 3000

10/31/2021 69 69000 3 3000

11/30/2021 47 47000 2 2000 2021

12/31/2021 18 18000 3 3000 34000

1/31/2022 19 19000 3 3000

(Worst case estimate based on Rach Bathhouse Festival Use)

Water Use Estimate for Farm After Zoning Updates
Ranch Farm Annual Estimate for Farm w/ Bathhouse & ADU
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